• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

The clamping band secures against two or more external ribs on the
plastic ribbed pipe systems. The clamping band secures against two
or more external ribs on the plastic ribbed pipe thereby ensuring a
high performance seal is obtained irrespective of the coupling posi-
tion or movement.
The range can also be supplied with nitrile sleeves.
BENEFITS
• Provides a quick and efficient method of connecting pipes of dif-
fering materials and outside diameters
• Low cost alternative to using Bushes
APPLICATIONS
• Provide a connection to pipes of different outside diameters
• Can be used to join pipelines that are different materials includ-
ing vitrified clay, cast iron and metal pipes
Product Code Size (mm) Coupler (mm) Adaptor (mm)
AC1221 50 - 65 110 - 122 80 - 95
AC1361 60 - 75 121 - 136 80 - 95
AC1452 80 - 95 130 - 145 110 - 125
AC1602 100 - 115 144 - 160 110 - 122
AC1603 105 - 120 144 - 160 121 - 136
AC1923 110 - 125 170 - 192 121 - 136
AC1924 120 - 137 170 - 192 144 - 160
AC2100 125 - 150 185 - 210 100 - 115
AC2101 140 - 165 185 - 210 160 - 180
AC2154 150 - 175 190 - 215 150 - 165
AC3204 160 - 185 295 - 320 144 - 160

• The use of bushes simplifies an effective and waterproof connec-
tion as it equalises the pipe outside diameters to within 5mm
APPLICATIONS
• Multiple combinations of bushes are available (contact LEAP
Civil for more information)
• Bushes can be used with Adaptor Couplings to increase the ef-
fective range
Product Code ‘T’
(mm)
Size
(mm)
Product Code ‘T’
(mm)
Size
(mm)
BC08/105 8 105 BC08/428 8 428
BC08/115 8 115 BC12/100 12 100
BC08/125 8 125 BC12/125 12 125
BC08/132 8 132 BC15/115 15 115
BC08/160 8 160 BC16/160 16 160
BC08/166 8 166 BC16/164 16 164
BC08/170 8 170 BC16/170 16 170
BC08/180 8 180 BC16/240 16 240
BC08/187 8 177 - 187 BC16/250 16 250
BC08/192 8 192 BC16/315 16 315
BC08/200 8 200 BC16/346 16 346
BC08/250 8 250 BC16/400 16 400
BC08/265 8 265 BC20/105 20 105
BC08/315 8 315 BC24/315 24 315
BC08/345 8 345 BC24/327 24 327
BC08/357 8 357 BC24/400 24 400
BC08/400 8 400 BC32/400 32 400
AS/NZS 4327
Licence No: WMKT22225
TYPE B
QUALIT Y ASSURANCE